BUFFET PRICE LIST (1 — 31 March 2026)

Date
Buffet Breakfast

Semi-buffet Lunch
(Monday to Friday)

Except 27 March

Buffet Lunch
(Saturday to Sunday,
Public Holidays & 27 March)

Buffet Dinner
(Monday to Thursday)

(Friday to Sunday & Public Holidays)

Prices are subject to a 10% service charge.

LIGHTHOUSE

CAFE - 22FE

Time
7:00 a.m. to 10:30 a.m.

12:00 n.n. to 2:30 p.m.

12:00 n.n. to 2:30 p.m.

6:00 p.m. to 9:30 p.m.

Adult

HK$
$388

$398

$638

$838
$928

Child
(Aged 3-11)
HK$

$238

$278

$338

$428
$468

Book Now


https://book.bistrochat.com/lighthouse-cafe?l=en_US

BUFFET PRICE LIST (1 — 30 April 2026)

Date
Buffet Breakfast

Semi-buffet Lunch
(Monday to Friday)

Except 3, 6 — 7 April

Buffet Lunch
(Saturday to Sunday, Public Holidays
&3, 6 —7 April)

Buffet Dinner
(Monday to Thursday)

(Friday to Sunday & Public Holidays)

Prices are subject to a 10% service charge.

LIGHTHOUSE

CAFE - 22FE

Time
7:00 a.m. to 10:30 a.m.

12:00 n.n. to 2:30 p.m.

12:00 n.n. to 2:30 p.m.

6:00 p.m. to 9:30 p.m.

Adult

HK$
$388

$398

$638

$838
$928

Child
(Aged 3-11)
HK$

$238

$278

$338

$428
$468

Book Now


https://book.bistrochat.com/lighthouse-cafe?l=en_US

