

# LIGHTHOUSE

CAFÉ • 星耀廳

## BUFFET PRICE LIST (1 – 31 March 2026)

Date	Time	Adult HK\$	Child (Aged 3-11) HK\$
<b>Buffet Breakfast</b>	7:00 a.m. to 10:30 a.m.	\$388	\$238
<b>Semi-buffet Lunch</b> (Monday to Friday) Except 27 March	12:00 n.n. to 2:30 p.m.	\$398	\$278
<b>Buffet Lunch</b> (Saturday to Sunday, Public Holidays & 27 March)	12:00 n.n. to 2:30 p.m.	\$638	\$338
<b>Buffet Dinner</b> (Monday to Thursday) (Friday to Sunday & Public Holidays)	6:00 p.m. to 9:30 p.m.	\$838 \$928	\$428 \$468

[Book Now](#)

Prices are subject to a 10% service charge.

# LIGHTHOUSE

CAFÉ • 星耀廳

## BUFFET PRICE LIST (1 – 30 April 2026)

Date	Time	Adult HK\$	Child (Aged 3-11) HK\$
<b>Buffet Breakfast</b>	7:00 a.m. to 10:30 a.m.	\$388	\$238
<b>Semi-buffet Lunch</b> (Monday to Friday) Except 3, 6 – 7 April	12:00 n.n. to 2:30 p.m.	\$398	\$278
<b>Buffet Lunch</b> (Saturday to Sunday, Public Holidays & 3, 6 – 7 April)	12:00 n.n. to 2:30 p.m.	\$638	\$338
<b>Buffet Dinner</b> (Monday to Thursday) (Friday to Sunday & Public Holidays)	6:00 p.m. to 9:30 p.m.	\$838 \$928	\$428 \$468

[Book Now](#)

Prices are subject to a 10% service charge.